
Phon e No.-22 23887, Fax no.-012U.- 2229065

F-80 RMSC/EpM/.r4-4ArrB-80r D023-24 I f I f

Subject:-Revised bid submission date of the rate contract
DOUBLE DOME, LED O.T LIGHT CELLING SINGLE
F8 QRM S C {EPINII /M- 4N IB -8 0 1 /2 023 -2 4 | 42 S D a red 25.09.2025.

E-Mail: edeomrmsc-ri@nic.in

\? lslz:

For Item LED O.T LIGHT
DOME for under ttIB No.

Please note that all clariflrcatiorr/amendmenVcorrigendum in technical specifications/bid
conditions is the integral part of the bid document. This corrigendum/ addendum should be signed
and annexed with bid document.

Altsiher tqlTni- &,ie$CitiiifrEmfr{rt ttrp same.

Existing Dates Exterded Dates
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-oi6iline
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sale of Bid
Form

L'ast Date
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Last Date
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fees
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or onllne
opening of
technical bid

ToPsaIC.f '-
Bid Form

ror Kecerpt
of Bid Form

DUDmNStOn
of bid
document
fees

2r.09.2023
11:00 AM

2r.09.2023
06:00 PM

22.09.2023
02:00 PM

22.09.2023
03:00 PM

10.10.2023
11:00 AM

r0.10.2023
06:00 PM

11.10.2023
02:00 PM

rr.r0.2023
03:00 PM

Executive Dife r


