

Rajasthan Medical Services Corporation Limited, Jaipur

Gandhi Block, Swasthya Bhawan, Tilak Marg, C-Scheme, Rajasthan, Jaipur

Phone No.-2223887, Fax no.-0141-2228065 CIN:U24232RJ2011SGC035067

CIN:U24232RJ2011SGC035067 F-8() RMSC/EPM/M-4/NIB-801/2023-24/ E-Mail: edepmrmsc-rl@nic.in Website: www.rmsc.health.rajasthan.gov.in

Date: 18 9 23

Clarification/Corrigendum/Addendum

Subject:-Revised bid submission date of the rate contract For Item LED O.T LIGHT DOUBLE DOME, LED O.T LIGHT CELLING SINGLE DOME for under NIB No. F8()RMSC/EPM/M-4/NIB-801/2023-24/425 Dated 25.08.2023.

Existing Dates				Extended Dates			
Last Date	Last Date	Last Date of	Date & time	Last Date for	Last Date	Last Date	Date & time
for sale of Bid Form	for Receipt of Bid Form	Submission of bid document fees	of online opening of technical bid	sale of Bid Form	for Receipt of Bid Form	of Submission of bid document fees	of online opening of technical bid
21.09.2023 11:00 AM	21.09.2023 06:00 PM	22.09.2023 02:00 PM	22.09,2023 03: <u>00</u> PM	10.10.2023 11:00 AM	10.10.2023 06;00 PM	11.10.2023 02:00 PM	11.10.2023 03:00 PM

Please note that all clarification/amendment/corrigendum in technical specifications/bid conditions is the integral part of the bid document. This corrigendum/ addendum should be signed and annexed with bid document.

All other terms & conditions remains the same.

Executive Director (EPM RMSCL, Jaipur